
PARTIAL DRAIN HELPER

2 <-- Partial Drain & Refill Amount
9.5 <-- Total Fluid 

% New Fluid New Required

Original 0% 0
1st Exchange 21% 2
2nd Exchange 38% 4
3rd Exchange 51% 6
4th Exchange 61% 8
5th Exchange 69% 10
6th Exchange 76% 12
7th Exchange 81% 14
8th Exchange 85% 16
9th Exchange 88% 18

10th Exchange 91% 20
11th Exchange 93% 22
12th Exchange 94% 24
13th Exchange 95% 26
14th Exchange 96% 30



15th Exchange 97% 32



Volume of Old Volume of New Old Removed New Removed

9.50 0.00 2.00 0.00
7.50 2.00 1.58 0.42
5.92 3.58 1.25 0.75
4.67 4.83 0.98 1.02
3.69 5.81 0.78 1.22
2.91 6.59 0.61 1.39
2.30 7.20 0.48 1.52
1.82 7.68 0.38 1.62
1.43 8.07 0.30 1.70
1.13 8.37 0.24 1.76
0.89 8.61 0.19 1.81
0.71 8.79 0.15 1.85
0.56 8.94 0.12 1.88
0.44 9.06 0.09 1.91
0.35 9.15 0.07 1.93



0.27 9.23 0.06 1.94


